
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - lastna pištola Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 94 94

2 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

3 Franc Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

4 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

5 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

6 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

7 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

8 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

9 Zlatko Kreft ZSČ Crein 86 86

10 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

11 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice 82 82

12 Stanislav Dežman ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

13 Gregor Gajšek ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

14 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 73 73

15 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

16 Mitja Ratej ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

17 Miha Stopar ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

18 Tomaž Lavtizar ZSČ Jesenice 62 62

19 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 61 61

20 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

21 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

22 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 54 54

23 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Jesenice 47 47

24 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

25 Andraž Lavtizar ZSČ Jesenice 41 41

26 Mitja Čampa ZSČ Crein 40 40

27 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 38 38

28 Matjaž Kačičnik ZSČ Trbovlje 34 34



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - lastna puška Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 92 92

2 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

3 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

4 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 88 88

5 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

6 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 84 84

7 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

8 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

9 Gregor Gajšek ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

10 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

11 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

12 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

13 Andraž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 80 80

14 Mitja Ratej ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Jesenice 78 78

16 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

17 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice 73 73

18 Zlatko Kreft ZSČ Creina 71 71

19 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

20 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 62 62

21 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

22 Mitja Čampa ZSČ Creina 46 46



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Zlatko Kreft ZSČ Crein 88 88

2 Jasmin Dedić ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

3 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

4 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 86 86

5 Silvester Režonja ZSČ Jesenice 85 85

6 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Jesenice 83 83

7 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

8 Boris Vrh ZSČ Bistrica 83 83

9 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

10 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

11 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

12 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

13 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

14 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

15 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

16 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

17 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

18 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

19 Tomaž Skomavc ZSČ Jesenice 75 75

20 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

21 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

22 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

23 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 74 74

24 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

25 Andraž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 73 73

26 Bojan Šoper st. ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

27 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

28 Jurij Plantan ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

29 Dušan Čamer ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

30 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

31 Miha Stopar ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

32 Ostoja Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

33 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela Krajina 65 65

34 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice 64 64

35 Mitja Ratej ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

36 Jože Golobič ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

37 Matjaž Kačičnik ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

38 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

39 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela Krajina 60 60

40 Roman Koklič ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

41 Rajko Dekleva ZSČ Bistrica 58 58

42 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 55 55

43 Uroš Lebič ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

44 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljutomer 52 52

45 Anton Kraševec ZSČ Bela Krajina 52 52

46 Martin Butinar ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 51 51

47 Griša Planinc ZSČ Crein 50 50

48 Leopold Roglič ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

49 Miloš Kovič ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

50 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 45 45

51 Igor Pirš ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

52 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Jesenice 42 42

53 Gregor Gajšek ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

54 Gregor Lipec ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

55 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Jesenice 37 37

56 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 35 35

57 Ferdinand Potočnik ZSČ Ljutomer 23 23

58 Srečko Kosi ZSČ Ljutomer 18 18

59 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela Krajina 16 16



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

60 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Crein 15 15

61 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 13 13

62 Rajko Vrabl ZSČ Ljutomer 12 12

63 Ivo Tomažič ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 6 6



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

2 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 83 83

3 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

4 Miran Memon ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 81 81

5 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

6 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

7 Branko Žebovec ZSČ Domžale 80 80

8 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 80 80

9 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela Krajina 80 80

10 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

11 Ferdinand Potočnik ZSČ Ljutomer 78 78

12 Rajko Dekleva ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 77 77

13 Ostoja Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

14 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

15 Mitja Ratej ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

16 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Jesenice 75 75

17 Martin Butinar ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 75 75

18 Matjaž Kačičnik ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

19 Boris Vrh ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 74 74

20 Zlatko Kreft ZSČ Creina 74 74

21 Bojan Šoper st. ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

22 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela Krajina 73 73

23 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

24 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Jesenice 71 71

25 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice 70 70

26 Jurij Plantan ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

27 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

28 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

29 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 68 68

30 Gregor Gajšek ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

31 Igor Pirš ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

32 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

33 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 67 67

34 Srečko Kosi ZSČ Ljutomer 66 66

35 Leopold Roglič ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

36 Dušan Čamer ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

37 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

38 Tomaž Skomavc ZSČ Jesenice 62 62

39 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

40 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

41 Gregor Lipec ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

42 Roman Koklič ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

43 Silvester Režonja ZSČ Jesenice 59 59

44 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 59 59

45 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

46 Jože Golobič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

47 Andraž Lautižar ZSČ Jesenice 55 55

48 Anton Kraševec ZSČ Bela Krajina 55 55

49 Ivo Tomažič ZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 55 55

50 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Jesenice 53 53

51 Miloš Kovič ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

52 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

53 Miha Stopar ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

54 Uroš Lebič ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

55 Almir Kadirič ZSČ Creina 47 47

56 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 46 46

57 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

58 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 44 44



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 03. 06. 2017

59 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

60 Rajko Vrabl ZSČ Ljutomer 24 24

61 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 13 13
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